LIFE-IP CEl-Greece
Implementation of Circular Economy in

3))) circulargreece Greece

apa ya Spacy LIFE18 IPE/GR/000013

MPAZING TAMEIC

Organized by

&7
TERRANOVA

In collaboration with

To €pyo LIFE18 IPE/GR/000013 cuyypnpatodoteitat amd to mpoypappa LIFE tng EE.
To €pyo LIFE18 IPE/GR/000013 cuyxpnuatodoteital amo to Mpdotvo Tapeio.



D)

circulargreece

LIFE-IP CEl-Greece
Implementation of Circular Economy in

Greece
wpa yia opdey

1id
MEAZING TAMEIC

LIFE18 IPE/GR/000013

Program

Speaker Details

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45
12:30

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:30

Opening of the workshop

Brief presentation of the LIFE-IP
CEl-Greece project

Design of Hazardous Household
Waste Management Systems in
Local Authorities

Can obstacles in Hazardous
Household Waste management
be overcome? The answer from
Athens

Towards an Integrated
Management of Hazardous
Household Waste in the Region
of Western Macedonia

Existing options for final
management of Hazardous
Household Waste
Management of Hazardous
Household Waste in Cyprus
Discussion — Questions

Closing of the workshop

The link to join the workshop is as follows:
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/86701727178

loannis Spanos, Chemical
Engineer, NTUA, Terra Nova Ltd
Mary Plati, Project Manager LIFE-
IP CEI-GREECE, Ministry of
Environment and Energy
Andreas Sotiropoulos,
Environmental Scientist, MSc,
Terra Nova Ltd

Charalampos Fotakis, Head of
Alternative Waste Management
Department, Municipality of
Athens

Aikaterini Giannakoula,
Environmental Scientist,
DIADYMA

Michalis Kountoudios,
ENVIROCHEM Environmental
Services S.A.

Representative of the LIFE IP
Cyzero WASTE project
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